RACLECC

“Quality products”

Dustpans and
coal shovels

1. Black coated
dustpan with
wooden handle

wooden handle

1. Galvanized steel
* Light Metal Dustpan (0.6mm)
¢ Heavy metal Dustpan (0.9mm)

Metal Dustpans

Heavy metal:
® Epoxy with
powder
surface finish
® Inox

Heavy metal (0.9mm)

Coal Shovels

Type 1
Black coated coal shovel
with wooden handle

Dustpans and
coal shovels

2. Galvanized
dustpan with
| wooden handle

2. Epoxy
e Light Metal Dustpan (0.6mm)
¢ Heavy metal Dustpan (0.9mm)

Heavy metal:
e Epoxy with
powder
surface finish
® [nox

Light Metal (0.6mm)

Type 2 ey ,'
Galvanized coal shovel '
with wooden handle 3
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RACLECC

“Quality products” Dustpans and
coal shovels

Dustpans and
coal shovels

Dustpans

00.0002300 Galvanised dustpan + wooden handle 4,40 £400/240/230
00.0102300 Dustpan black + wooden handle 10 4,65 £4,00/240/230
01.0002300 Metal dustpan galvanised (heavy) 10 4,71 395/235/195
01.0002301 Metal dustpan galvanised (light) 20 6,41 475/235/235
01.0402300 Metal dustpan epoxy white (heavy) 10 4,71 395/235/195
01.0402301 Metal dustpan epoxy white (light) 20 6,41 475/235/235
01.0502300 Metal dustpan epoxy blue (heavy) 10 4,71 395/235/195
01.0502301 Metal dustpan epoxy blue (light) 20 6,41 475/235/235
01.0302300 Metal dustpan epoxy (heavy) 10 4,71 395/235/195
01.0302301 Metal dustpan epoxy (light) 20 6,41 475/235/235

Coal Shovels

00.0101200 Coal shovel black + wooden handle 10 4,05 395/235/195
00.0001200 Coal shovel galvanised + wooden 10 4,05 395/235/195
handle
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RACLECC

“Quality products”

Domestic squeegee

Domestic
squeegee

and nut handle socket

black natural rubber
(very durable)

white natural rubber
(for hygienic purpose)
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red neoprene rubber
(which gives the rubber excellent
resistance to salt water, acids,
gasoline, fats, greases and many
solvents).

e Galvanized metal frame.

wn

a 10,000600E

(@]

o 10,000550E
10,000450E
10,000350E

Domestic floor squeegee with screw

black synthetic foam

white synthetic foam

red synthetic foam

6ocm
55Cm
45Cm
35Cm
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RACLECL

“Quality products”

Domestic squeegee

10,000350E
10,000351E
10,000352E
10,000450E
10,000451E
10,000452E
10,000550EF
10,000551E
10,000552E
10,000600E
10,000601E
10,000602E
10,000350S
10,000351S
10,000352S
10,000450S
10,000451S
10,000452S
10,000550S
10,000551S
10,000552S
10,000600S
10,000601S

10,000602S

35cm/7omm natural rubber
35cm/8omm natural rubber
35cm/75mm natural rubber
45cm/7omm natural rubber
45cm/8omm natural rubber
45cm/75mm natural rubber
55cm/7omm natural rubber

55cm/8omm natural rubber

55cm/75mm natural rubber
60cm/7omm natural rubber
60cm/8omm natural rubber
60cm/75mm natural rubber
35cm/7omm synthetic foam
35cm/8omm synthetic foam
35cm/75mm synthetic foam
45cm/7omm synthetic foam
45cm/8omm synthetic foam
45cm/75mm synthetic foam
55cm/7omm synthetic foam
55cm/8omm synthetic foam
55cm/75mm synthetic foam
60cm/7omm synthetic foam
60cm/8omm synthetic foam

60cm/75mm synthetic foam
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Domestic
squeegee

2,03
2,03
2,46
2,46
2,46
2,89
2,89
2,89
3,11

3,11

3,11

2,03
2,03
2,03
2,46
2,46
2,46
2,89
2,89
2,89
3,11

3,11

3,11

380/160/125
380/160/125
380/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
380/160/125
380/160/125
380/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
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RACLECC

“Quality products”

Quickfix

Quickfix

black natural rubber black synthetic foam
{very durable)

white natural rubber white synthetic foam
(for hygienic purpose)

AVAILABLE WITH

red neoprene rubber red synthetic foam
(which gives the rubber excellent

resistance to salt water, acids,

gasoline, fats, greases and many

solvents).
* Galvanized metal frame.
e European thread.
il y
8 — 10,100600E 6ocm
= F 10,100550E 55CM
e — 10,100450E 45Cm
—— 10,100350E 35Ccm
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RACLECL

“Quality products”

Quickfix

10,100350E
10,100351E
10,100352E
10,100450E
10,100451E
10,100452E
10,100550E
10,100551E
10,100552EF
10,100600E
10,100601E
10,100602E
10,100350S
10,100351S
10,100352S
10,100450S
10,100451S
10,100452S
10,100550S
10,100551S
10,100552S
10,100600S
10,100601S

10,100602S

35cm/7zomm
35cm/8omm
35cm/75mm
45cm/7omm
45cm/8omm
45cm/z5mm
55Ccm/7zomm
55cm/8omm
55cm/75mm
60cm/7omm
6ocm/8omm
60cm/75mm
35cm/7omm
35cm/8omm
35cm/75mm
45cm/7omm
45cm/8omm
45cm/75mm
55Ccm/7omm
55cm/8omm
55Cm/75mm
60cm/7omm
60cm/8omm

60cm/75mm

natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
natural rubber
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam
synthetic foam

synthetic foam

Quickfix
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2,03
2,03
2,46
2,46
2,46
2,89
2,89
2,89
3,11

3,11

3,11

2,03
2,03
2,03
2,46
2,46
2,46
2,89
2,89
2,89
3,11

3,11

3,11

380/160/125
380/160/125
380/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
380/160/125
380/160/125
380/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
470/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
570/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
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ACLECL

“Quality products”

black natural rubber

black synthetic foam
(very durable)

white natural rubber white synthetic foam
(for hygienic purpose)

red neoprene rubber red synthetic foam
[which gives the rubber excellent

resistance to salt water, acids,

gasoline, fats, greases and many

solvents).

« Galvanized metal frame
« Universal thread + ACM thread

10,500600E 60cm
10,500550E 55cm
10,500450E 45cm
10,500350E 35cm

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees
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RACLELL

“Quality products”

Quickfix

« Galvanized metal frame
» Universal thread + ACM thread

10 pieces / box
Natural rubber

""55"(:&[ 45cm 55cm 60cm \
Black rubber 10.500350E 10.500450E 10.500550E 10.500600E l
Red rubber 10.500350R | 10.500450R | 10.500550R | 10.500600R |
White rubber 10.500350A 10.500450A 10.500550A 10.500600A |
Synthetic foam
| 3%em |  45cm ~ 55em | 60cm
_Blackfoam 10.500350S8 _10.5094505 10.500550S ' 10.5006005
| Whitefoam | 10.500350W | 10.500450W 10.500550W |  10.500600W
Dimensions boxes

1 | 35cm 45cm 55cm 60cm
380x160x 125 | 470x160x 125 | 570x 160 x 125 650)(160)(12_5

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees
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RACLECC

Quality products Water rim

Water rim squeegee | squeegee

black natural rubber black synthetic foam
(very durable)

white natural rubber white synthetic foam
(for hygienic purpose)

AVAILABLE WITH

red neoprene rubber red synthetic foam
(which gives the rubber excellent

resistance to salt water, acids,

gasoline, fats, greases and many

solvents).

e (Galvanized metal frame.
e  With splashguard.

CODES

I 11.100550E 55CmM
i% 11.100450E 45Ccm

— 11.100350E 35Cm
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RACLECL

“Quality products”

Water rim squeegee

11.100351E
11.100451E
11.100551E
11.100351R
11.100451R
11.100551R
11.100351W
11.100451W
11.100551W
11.100351S
11.100451S

11.100551S

Water rim
squeegee

35cm/1oomm Natural black rubber
45cm/aioomm Natural black rubber
55cm/ioomm Natural black rubber
35cm/i0omm Neoprene red rubber
45cm/ioomm Neoprene red rubber
55cm/i0omm Neoprene red rubber
35cm/10omm Natural white rubber
45cm/ioomm Natural white rubber
55cm/ioomm Natural white rubber
35cm/1i0omm Synthetic foam
45cm/1oomm Synthetic foam

55cm/i0omm Synthetic foam

- ﬂff|
e

3,07
3,87
4,59
3,07
3,87
4,59
3,07
3,87
4,59
3,07
3,87
4,59

490/175/170
490/175/170
590/175/170
490/175/170
490/175/170
590/175/170
490/175/170
490/175/170
590/175/170
490/175/170
490/175/170
590/175/170
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RACLECC

“Quality products” Water rim
Water rim rivetted ri VEttEd fi IOOI'
floor squeegee squeegee
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Water rim rivetted floor squeegee

black natural rubber black synthetic foam
(very durable)

white natural rubber white synthetic foam
(for hygienic purpose)

T
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red neoprene rubber red synthetic foam
(which gives the rubber excellent

resistance to salt water, acids,
gasoline, fats, greases and many
solvents).

e (Galvanized metal frame.
With splashguard.
Rivetted socket.

.lﬁ 11,201000S 100Ccm
= 11,200750S 75C¢m
L 11,200550S 55Cm
; 11,200450S 45Ccm

11,200350S 35Ccm
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RACLECL

“Quality products” Water rim

rivetted floor
squeegee

Water rim rivetted
floor squeegee
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11.200351E 35cm/10omm Natural black rubber £490/175/170
11.200451E 45cm/ioomm Natural black rubber 10 3,7 £490/175/170
11.200551E 55cm/1oomm Natural black rubber 10 4,5 590/175/170
11.200751E 75cm/10oomm Natural black rubber 10 5,8 790/175/170
11.201001E 100cm/10omm Natural black rubber 10 7,3 1040/175/170
11.200351R 35cm/i0omm Neoprene red rubber 10 3,2 £490/175/170
11.200451R 45cm/ioomm Neoprene red rubber 10 3,7 490/175/170
11.200551R 55cm/i0omm Neoprene red rubber 10 4,5 590/175/170
11.200751R 75cm/10omm Neoprene red rubber 10 5,8 790/175/170
11.201001R 100cm/10omm Neoprene red rubber 10 7,3 1040/175/170
11.200351W 35cm/1oomm Natural white rubber 10 3,2 £490/175/170
11.200451W 45cm/ioomm Natural white rubber 10 3,7 £490/175/170
11.200551W 55cm/1oomm Natural white rubber 10 4,5 590/175/170
11.200751W 75cm/1oomm Natural white rubber 10 5,8 790/175/170
11.201001W 100cm/1oomm Natural white rubber 10 7,3 1040/175/170
11.200351S 35cm/10omm Synthetic foam 10 3,2 490/175/170
11.200451S 45cm/ioomm Synthetic foam 10 3,7 490/175/170
11.200551S 55cm/ioomm Synthetic foam 10 4,5 590/175/170
11.200751S 75cm/1oomm Synthetic foam 10 5,8 790/175/170
11.201001S 100cm/10omm Synthetic foam 10 73 1040/175/170
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RACLECC

“Quality products”

Water rim reinforced
floor squeegee

Water rim
reinforced
floor squeegee

black natural rubber
(very durable)

white natural rubber
(for hygienic purpose)

AVAILABLE WITH

red neoprene rubber

Galvanized metal frame.

With splashguard

Reinforced handle socket with screw and nut.
Spot welded.

I.

11,301000E
e 11,300750E
e 11,300550E

EE 11,300450E
11,300350E

CODES
I

(which gives the rubber excellent resistance to salt water, acids, gasoline,
fats, greases and many solvents).

100Cm
75Cm
55CmM
45em
35CmM
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RACLECL

“Quality products”

Water rim reinforced
floor squeegee

Water rim

reinforced
floor squeegee

11.300351E

11.300451E
11.300551E
11.300751E
11.301001E
11.300351R
11.300451R
11.300551R
11.300751R
11.301001R
11.300351W
11.300451W
11.300551W
11.300751W
11.301001W
11.300351S
11.300451S
11.300551S
11.300751S

11.301001S

35cm/1oomm Natural black rubber
45cm/1ioomm Natural black rubber
55cm/10omm Natural black rubber
75cm/1oomm Natural black rubber
100cm/10oomm Natural black rubber
35cm/10omm Neoprene red rubber
45cm/ioomm Neoprene red rubber

55cm/1i0omm Neoprene red rubber

75cm/ioomm Neoprene red rubber
100cm/10omm Neoprene red rubber
35cm/10omm Natural white rubber
45cm/ioomm Natural white rubber
55cm/1oomm Natural white rubber
75cm/10oomm Natural white rubber
100cm/1oomm Natural white rubber
35cm/10omm Synthetic foam
45cm/1oomm Synthetic foam
55cm/i0omm Synthetic foam
75cm/i0omm Synthetic foam

100cm/10omm Synthetic foam
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3,74
4,14
5,29
6,78
8,82
3,74
4,14
5,29
6,78
8,82
3,74
4,14
5,29
6,78
8,82
3,74
4,14
5,29
6,78
8,82

540/200/180
540/200/180
610/225/180
810/225/180
540/200/180
540/200/180
610/225/180
810/225/180
540/200/180
540/200/180
610/225/180
810/225/180
540/200/180
540/200/180
610/225/180
810/225/180
540/200/180
540/200/180
610/225/180
810/225/180
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RACLECT

“Quality products”

Water Rim easy fix

10 pieces / box
Natural rubber
| | 35cm 45cm ~ 55em | 75cm
| Black rubber 11.110350E 11.110450E 11.110550E 11.110750E
Red rubber 11.110350R 11.110450R 11.110550R 11.110750R
White rubber 11.110350A 11.110450A 11.110550A | 11.110750A
Synthetic foam
35cm 45cm 55cm 75cm ]
Blackfoam | 11.110351S 11.110451S | 11.110551S 11.110751S |
White foam 11.110351W 11.110451W 11.110551W 11.110551W
Dimensions boxes
35cm | 45cm 55cm | 75cm

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

| 490x175x170 | 490x 175x 170

590x 175x 170 | 790x175x 170
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RACLECC

Quality products Industrial

Industrial squeegees squeegees

Industrial squeegees

CODES

[ ee—  12.2010000 100cm
o — 12.2007500 75cm
| 12.2006000 60ocm

12.2004500 45cm

e Mainly used for asphalting roads or roofs.
e Strong galvanised frame.

Heavy duty dirt remover & ribbed sqeegee
Heavy duty dirt remover

Heavy duty dirt remover Heavy duty
dirt remover u.
n with scraper —

SRR
-

* Ideal for moving a lot of dirt  § |4ea| for moving a lot of dirt
at once. at once. e to draw lines of glue.
* Available in 45cm and 6ocm. Available in 45cm and 6ocm. e Available in 45cm.
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RACLECL

“Quality products”

Water rim reinforced Industrial
floor squeegee
squeegees

|
— 3 S

Industrial squeegees
Product code | Description L/W/H (mm)
12.2004500 45¢cm Industrial squeegee 490/175/170
12.2006000 6ocm Industrial squeegee 10 7.4 790/175/170
12.2007500 75cm Industrial squeegee 10 8,9 790/175/170
12.2010000 100cm Industrial squeegee 10 11,8 1040/175/170
I ]

Heavy duty dirt remover i —" ————

12.0004500 45cm IND OM 8 490/175/170
12.0006000 6ocm IND OM 8 7:9 790/175/170
12.1004500 45cm IND NM 4 4,1 490/175/170
12.1006000 6ocm IND NM 4 5,5 790/175/170

Ribbed squeegee 4 v
h-—n-nnﬂ lﬁ

12.4004500 45c¢m IND ribbed squeegee £490/175/170
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RACLECC

W Wooden

Wooden squeegees squeegees
Wooden tools -
Wooden tools

Wooden squeegees

Wooden squeegee Wooden squeegee household
I .
i -
———— )
L
L Ee—— )
L . I
r = I
2 AT ST * Available with synthetic * Available with synthetic
mousse or single bladed mousse or double bladed mousse
blac;k neoprene rub.ber. red rubber. * Available in 4ocm, 50cm,
e Available with or without e Available in 45¢m and N
stickholder. 60Ccm.

e Available in 4ocm, 50cm,
60cm and 8ocm.

Wooden tools

. - e Rubber scraper for packing seams.
BT ¢ Available with red and black rubber.
e Available in 15cm, 20cm and 45cm.
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RACLECC

“Quality products”
Wooden

squeegees
Wooden tools

Wooden squeegees
Wooden tools

Wooden squeegees

21.000350S 35cm Wooden squeegee household 380/160/150
21.000450S 45cm Wooden squeegee household 10 2,74 470/160/150
21.000600S 60cm Wooden squeegee household 10 3,64 650/160/150
21.000400E 4ocm Wooden squeegee 10 3,42 490/175/170
21.000500E s5ocm Wooden squeegee 10 4,55 590/175/170
21.000600E 6ocm Wooden squeegee 10 5,20 790/175/170
21.000800E 8ocm Wooden squeegee 10 6,63 890/175/170
21.100400E 4ocm Wooden squeegee + stick holder 10 3,87 490/175/170
21.100500E 5ocm Wooden squeegee + stick holder 10 5,00 590/175/170
21.100600E 60cm Wooden squeegee + stick holder 10 5,65 790/175/170
21.100800E 8ocm Wooden squeegee + stick holder 10 7,23 890/175/170
21.200400E 4ocm Wooden squeegee 4-loch 10 2,37 490/175/170
21.200500E 5ocm Wooden squeegee 4-loch 10 2,95 590/175/170
21.200600E 60ocm Wooden squeegee 4-loch 10 3,55 790/175/170
21.200800E 8ocm Wooden squeegee 4-loch 10 4,73 890/175/170

Wooden tools

23.0002000 15cm Wooden scraper 2,50 470/160/150
23.0001500 20cm Wooden scraper 20 2,60 470/160/151
23.0004500 45cm Wooden scraper 10 4,67 470/160/152
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RACLECC

“Quality products”

Plastic Floor Squeegee

Standard plastic
floor squeegee

® 45Cm
e Available with or without hook
e HACCP-colour coded squeegees

AVAILABLE WITH

with cap

e  With cap double fix
e  With splash guard
e Available with or without hook

-

AVAILABLE WITH

solvents).

N black natural rubber

Plastic floor squeegees

black natural rubber
{very durable)

white natural rubber
l {for hygienic purpose)

red neoprene rubber
{which gives the rubber excellent
resistance to salt water, acids,
gasoline, fats, greases and many

Plastic Floor
Squeegee

black synthetic foam

white synthetic foam

A

[ ——
e —

_

black synthetic foam
white synthetic foam

red synthetic foam
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RACLECL

“Quality products” Plastic Floor
Plastic Floor Squeegee S queegee

Standard plastic

floor squeegee
Product code | Description Qty. Box L/W/H (mm)
30.000450E 45cm/7omm Natural Black rubber 1,52 490/175/170
30.000451E 45cm/8omm Natural Black rubber 10 1,52 £490/175/170
30.000452E 45cm/75mm Natural Black rubber 10 1,52 £490/175/170
30.000450S 45cm/7omm Synthetic foam 10 1,52 £490/175/170
30.000451S 45cm/8omm Synthetic foam 10 1,52 490/175/170
30.000452S 45cm/75mm Synthetic foam 10 1,52 £490/175/170

—— ]
Plastic floor squeegees (e
with cap ——

32.000350E 35cm/7omm natural rubber 1,67 490/175/170
32.000351E 35cm/8omm natural rubber 10 1,67 £490/175/170
32.000352E 35cm/75mm natural rubber 10 1,67 £490/175/170
32.000450E 45cm/zomm natural rubber 10 2,07 490/175/170
32.000451E 45cm/8omm natural rubber 10 2,07 490/175/170
32.000452E 45cm/75mm natural rubber 10 2,07 490/175/170
32.000550E 55cm/7omm natural rubber 10 2,49 590/175/170
32.000551E 55cm/8omm natural rubber 10 2,49 590/175/170
32.000552E 55cm/75mm natural rubber 10 2,49 590/175/170

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T +32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be



RACLELL

“Quality products”

Multi squeegee

» Double action : scrub and dry
» Available in different colours (blue, green, white, yellow, red)
« Available in 35-45-55 cm

+ Universal thread and ACM thread

10 pieces / box

Natural rubber
- - 35cm 45¢cm 55CI'T1___ ]
' 32.150351E | 32.150451E 32.150551E
double fix !  32.150351R 32.150451R | 32.150551R |
32.150351A 32.150451A 32.150551A
T 32.050351E 32.050451E 32.050551E |
single fix ! | 32.050351R 32.050451R | 32.050551R
o ‘ | 32050351A | 32.050451A | 32050551A |

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T +32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be



RACLELL

“Quality products”

Multi squeegee

Synthetic foam
e - 35cm | 45¢m | 55cm
32.150351S | 32.150451S 32.150551S
double fix ! | 32.150351B | 32.1504518B 32.1505518
: 32.150351W | 32.150451W 32.150551W |
32.050351S 32.050451S | 32.0505515 |
singel fix ! _ 32.050351B 32.050451B | 32.050551B |
3 | 32.050351W 32.050451W |  32.050551W |

Dimensions boxes

Box (I xb xh)
35cm 390 x 175 x 225 mm
45 cm 5 490 x 175 x 225 mm ]
55 cm | 500x175x225mm |

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T +32 57 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be



RACLECT

“Quality products”

» Available in 35-45-55 cm

« With or without hook

« EU thread or AMCE thread

- Frame available in colour white

black natural rubber
(very durable)

white natural rubber
1 (for hygienic purpose)
g

red neoprene rubber
(which gives the rubber excellent
resistance to salt water, acids,
gascline, fats, greases and many
solvents).

 d
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Single FIX Plastic floor squeegee

black synthetic foam

white synthetic foam

red, green, yellow
or blue synthetic foam

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T 432 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be



RACLECT

“Quality products”

Single FIX Plastic floor squeegee

34.000350E.100 Natural foam 35 cm EU Thread 1,70 390/175/225
34.000450E.100 Natural foam 45 ¢cm EU Thread 10 1,66 490/175 /170
34.000550E.100 Natural foam 55 cm EU Thread 10 2,27 590/175/170
34.0003505.100 Synthetic foam 35 ¢m EU Thread 10 1,70 390/175/225
34.0004505.100 Synthetic foam 45 cm EU Thread 10 1,66 490/175/170
34.0005505.100 Synthetic foam 55 cm EU Thread 10 2,27 590/175/170

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | B800 Roeselare | Belgium | T+32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be
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“Quality products”

RACLETTA
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PROFESSIONAL SUPER“Y

SQUEEGEES

Hygienic squeegee

*45-60-75 cm
* HACCP color coded squeegees

Universal Glass fiber Synthetic or Strong waterrim Private label
German thread reinforced natural rubber anti splash possible

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees
Contact: Pepijn Carlier, sales Racletta | email: info@paccobvba.be | tel: +32 473 61 58 78
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ACLELL

“Quality products”

RACLETTA

PROFESSIONAL
SQUEEGEES

Hygienic squeegee
*45-60-75 cm
* HACCP color coded squeegees

ref Racletta synthetic or natural

Hygi 45 S -R 45 cm Hygienic floor squeegee, glass fiber reinforced, white SYNTHETIC foam
Hygi 45 S -W (hlte)
Hygi 45 S -B B(lue)
Hygi 45 S -G G(reen)
Hygi 45 S -Y Y(ellow)
Hygi 60 S -R 10 60 cm R(ed) Hygienic floor squeegee, glass fiber reinforced, white SYNTHETIC foam
Hygi 60 S -W W(hite)
Hygi 60 S -B B(lue)
Hygi 60 S -G G(reen)
Hygi 60 S -Y Y (ellow)
Hygi 75 S -R 10 75 cm R(ed) Hygienic floor squeegee, glass fiber reinforced, white SYNTHETIC foam
Hygi 75 S -W W(hite)
Hygi 75 S -B B(lue)
Hygi 75S -G G(reen)
Hygi 75 S -Y Y(ellow)
Hygi 45 N -R 10 45 cm R(ed) Hygienic floor squeegee, glass fiber reinforced, white NATURAL RUBBER
Hygi 45 N -W W(hite)
Hygi 45 N -B B(lue)
Hygi 45 N -G G(reen)
Hygi 45 N -Y Y(ellow)
Hygi 60 N -R 10 60 cm R(ed) Hygienic floor squeegee, glass fiber reinforced, white NATURAL RUBBER
Hygi 60 N -W. W(hite)
Hygi 60 N -B B(lue)
Hygi 60 N -G G(reen)
Hygi 60 N -Y Y(ellow)
Hygi 75 N -R 10 75 cm R(ed) Hygienic floor squeegee, glass fiber reinforced, white NATURAL RUBBER
Hygi 75 N -W W(hite)
Hygi 75 N -B B(lue)
Hygi 75 N -G G(reen)
Hygi 75 N -Y Y(ellow)
REMARKS:

« frame has no logo
+ OWN logo embedded in frame is possible — EXTRA cost for logo € (then minimum quantity/color/measure)
+ other colours for synthetic foam are possible but on demand

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees
Contact: Pepijn Carlier, sales Racletta | email: info@paccobvba.be | tel: +32 473 61 58 78
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RACLECL

“Quality products”

Single Fix plastic floor squeegee

 Available in 35-45-55 cm ™
« With or without hook

e EU thread or ACME thread

« HACCP colour coded frames available

. . . &
« available in 100% recycled plastic h"‘ ACME thread |l  EU thread

: black natural rubber (very durable), white natural rubber (for hygienic purpose),
l red neoprene rubber (which gives the rubber excellent resistance to salt water, acids, gasoline,

fats, greases and many solvents), black synthetic rubber and white synthetic rubber

AVAILABLE WITH

green, blue, yellow or red synthetic foam

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T+32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be




RACLECL

“Quality products”

¢ 45-60-75-90 cm
« Galvanized metal frame

Natural rubber + Galva frame

 The steel frame is straight or curved.
« Squeegee with a 5 mm thick black or red non marking rubber blade
« Ideal to use for uneven surfaces in any work environment

Traditionel floor squeegee

45cm 60cm 75cm 90cm
Black rubber 40.0004500 40.0006000 40.0007500 40.0009000
Black rubber curved 40.1004500 40.1006000 40.1007500 40.1009000
Red rubber 40.0004504 40.0006004 40.0007504 40.0009004
Red rubber curved 40.1004504 40.1006004 40.1007504 40.1009004

Natural rubber + red/black frame  EEEEEEEES———

45cm 60cm 75cm 90cm
Black rubber 40.0404500 40.0406000 40.0407500 40.0409000
Black rubber curved 40.1404500 40.1406000 40.1407500 40.1409000
Red rubber 40.0404504 40.0406004 40.0407504 40.0409004
Red rubber curved 40.1404504 40.1406004 40.1407504 40.1409004

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T+32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be




¢ 45-60-75-90 cm

RACLECL

“Quality products”

« Squeegee with double synthetic foam

Double Synthetic foam + normal or red frame

Traditionel floor squeegee

45cm 60cm 75cm 90cm
Normal frame 40.000450S 40.000600S 40.000750S 40.000900S
Red frame 40.040450S 40.040600S 40.040750S 40.040900S
refils
45cm 60cm 75cm 90cm
double synthetic foam 83.460501S 83.610501S 83.760501S 83.910501S
1 squeegee in a box / Dimension boxes
45cm 60cm 75cm 90cm
1st box 539x330x1 168 x52x618 864 x 445 x 1 171 x61x920
2nd box 472x378x 115 | 650x356x 180 | 790x410x 185 | 945x410x 185

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T+32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be




RACLECL

“Quality products”

Traditionel floor squeegee with plastic handle holder

*45-60-75-90 cm

« Available with Universal German thread + ACM thread

= Galvanized metal frame

= The steel frame is straight or curved.

« Squeegee with a 5 mm thick black or red non marking rubber blade
« Ideal to use for uneven surfaces in any work environment

rubber + Galva frame

45cm 60cm 75cm 90cm
Blackrubber | 41.0004500 41.0006000 41.0007500 | 41.0009000
Black rubber curved 41.1004500 41.1006000 41.1007500 41.1009000
Red rubber 41.0004504 41.0006004 41.0007504 | 41.0009004
Red rubber curved | 41.1004504 41.1006004 411007504 | 41.1009004
rubber + red/black frame
45cm | 60cm 75cm 90cm
Black rubber 41.0404500 | 41.0406000 41.0407500 | 41.0409000
Black rubber curved | 41.1404500 41.1406000 41.1407500 | 41.1409000
| Red rubber 41.0404504 |  41.0406004 41.0407504 | 41.0409004
| Red rubber curved | 41.1404504 41.1406004 411407504 | 41.1409004

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T +32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be
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ELLA

“Quality products”

Traditionel floor squeegee with plastic handle holder

*45-60-75-90 cm
« Squeegee with double synthetic foam

Double Synthetic foam + normal or red frame

S 45cm | 60cm 7_’_5c_r_; 90cm
Normal frar__T]e 41.000450S 41.000600S 41.000750S 41.000900S
Red frame 41.0404505S 41.0406005 41.0407505 41.040900S
refils
| __fgcm ~ 60cm 75cm 90cm ,ﬁ
double synthetic foam | 83.4605015 83.610501S 83.760501S '[ ~ 83.9105015
1 squeegee in a box / Dimension boxes
45¢m 60cm ~ 75cm 90cm
1st box 539x330x1 168x52x618 | 864x445x1 171 x61x920
| 2nd box 472x378x 115 | 650x356x180 | 790x410x 185 | 945x410x 185

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T +32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be



RACLECC

“Quality products” -
_Q_yp— Window
Window cleaner clea ner

Window cleaner
Window cleaner with sponge

. 1 i

— N

b+ 3 D R TR
1 N
2"_ = " - =_ Ere— -
@ Plasti.c g, Plasti.c .frame e Clean and dry e Plastic body with mop
(2) Plastic handle., Aluminium e Complete plastic frame with e Can be fixed on telescopic
frame, Rubber strip sponge handle
* Available in 25cm, 35cm, 45¢cm. o Available in 25cm e Available in 30cm

Combi window cleaner: Windowcleaner with handle RACLETTA’S

* Rubber strip
* Replaceable syn- ® Rubber strip
thetic sponge e Replaceable synthetic sponge

e With mop and rubber strip
e 130cm handle e Made to fix on wooden handle’s

e Available in 30cm

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T +32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be



RACLECC

“Quality products”

Window cleaner

60.0002500
60.0002501
60.0003500
60.0003501
60.0004500
60.0004501

60.1002500

Racletta

Product code

61.0002500

62.4002500

63.0003000

63.1002500

Window cleaner

Window cleaner 25¢m Plas. + Alu.

Window cleaner 25cm Plas. + Plas.

Window cleaner 35cm Plas. + Alu.

Window cleaner 35cm Plas. + Plas.

Window cleaner 45cm Plas. + Alu.

Window cleaner 45cm Plas. + Plas.

Window cleaner 25cm + sponge

Description

Racletta

Window cleaner + handle

Window cleaner + handle

combi- cleaner

combi-cleaner

window washer

window washer

25
25
25
25
25
25

Qty. Box

10

Window
cleaner

‘__

1,38
1,03
1,66
1,41
1,94

1,79
2,12

Kg. Box

3,33

;JL_

|

470/160/125
470/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/125
650/160/150
650/160/150

605/225/210

L/W/H (mm)

465/290/185

4,25

1610/260/210

350/190/260

280/240/370

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T +32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be



RACLECL

“Quality products”

Hygiene single blade squeegee

* 30-40-50-60-70 cm
e Universal thread + ACM thread

1 squeegee in a box 5
30cm 40cm 50cm 60cm 70cm

Blue 35.5003000 35.5004000 35.5005000 35.5006000 35.5007000
Red 35.4003000 35.4004000 35.4005000 35.4006000 35.5007000
Yellow 35.3003000 35.3004000 35.3005000 35.3006000 35.3007000
Green 35.6003000 35.6004000 35.6005000 35.6006000 35.6007000
Brown 35.7003000 35.7004000 35.7005000 35.7006000 35.7007000

Dimension boxes

1ste box 2nd box

30cm 539 x 330 x 1 472 x 378 x 115

40cm 539 x 330 x 1 472 x 378 x 115

50cm 641 x 330 x 1 575 x 378 x 115

60cm 168 % 52 x 618 650 x 356 x 180

70cm B64 x 445 x 1 790 x 410 x 185

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T+32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be




RACLECL

“Quality products”

Hygiene single blade squeegee

Technical data:

Country of origin: Belgium

Glass & Fork (EU 1935/2004), Declaration of Compliance, Regulation (EU) No 10/2011: Yes
Material: Polypropylene , TPE Rubber

Max cleaning temperature (Autoclave): 121° Celsius

Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher): 93° Celsius

Max. usage temperature (for food contact): 50° Celsius

Max. usage temperature (non food contact): 100° Celsius

Min. Usage temperature: -20° Celsius

Min. PH - value in usage concentration: 2

Max. PH - value in usage concentration: 10.5

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T+32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be




RACLECL

“Quality products”

Hygiene Single Blade squeegee

« available in 30-40-50-60-70 cm
e EU thread or ACME thread
« HACCP colour coded frames available

« FEIBP certified product

polypropylene + tpu rubber perfect anti bacterial seal agile design

Made in Belgium by the world leader of floor squeegees

Racletta NV | Hoogleedsesteenweg 442 | 8800 Roeselare | Belgium | T+32 51 226 906 | F +32 51 226 876 | www.racletta.be | racletta@racletta.be




